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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 5 - 42EAST MEADOW LANES
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Bajan Striker
2 Ronece Allyene
3 Don Crummell
4 Larry Lawyer
5 Richard Hill
6 Ryan W. Hudson
7 Phillipe Rameau
8 Walter/Chandler
9 Champ

10 Michael Royster

11 Fox
12 Kenneth Richardson
13 Nyles Davis
14 Sexy Nay Nay
15 Nikki Gregg
16 Linda Robinson
17 Jermaine John
18 Juicy Juice
19 Micheal Dockery
20 Bird Man

21 Jerome Brantley
22 George Burl
23 Milford White
24 Master King Pin
25 Gloria Floyd
26 Forest Hamlor
27 Cable Lady
28 Cat Meow
29 Nancy Karish
30 Richard Richardson

31 Connie S./Michael M.
32 Dianne/Dwayne
33 Daniel Page
34 Ieda McCllough
35 Carlos Krind
36 Queen  Moore
37 Devonne Hinton
38 Jamel Hinton

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  09/09   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/16  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/23  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/30  32- 12  37- 14  26- 24   1-  3  15- 34  33- 19  10- 20   2- 17   5- 21  30- 31  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/07  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7

Wk06  10/14  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 37  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12
Wk07  10/21  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk08  10/28  18- 29  32- 24  34- 19   7-  1  38-  5  35-  3  37-  4  15- 14  13- 12  28-  2  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/04  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2-  8
Wk10  11/11  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29

Wk11  11/18   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 37  25- 35
Wk12  11/25  18- 36  10- 29  32- 34   4- 24   7- 19   2- 38   5- 11   1- 30  28- 13   3- 21  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/02  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  37- 21
Wk14  12/09   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk15  12/16  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13

Wk16  12/23  35- 31  18- 36  14- 29  34- 32   2-  4   5- 19  24-  7  30- 21  22- 38  26- 11  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/30  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk18  01/06  25-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk19  01/13  21- 27  23- 25   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk20  01/20  38- 36  31- 10  27- 33  18- 29  34-  4  21-  5  22- 24  19- 32   7-  2  30- 23  Manually assigned

Wk21  01/27  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk22  02/03  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk23  02/10  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk24  02/17  10- 17   8-  1  36- 31  38- 18  33- 29   4- 34   5- 30  21-  7  22-  2  19- 32  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/24   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 20  18- 22

Wk26  03/02  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2
Wk27  03/09   6- 38   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21
Wk28  03/16  24- 13   3- 37   8- 36  28- 31  38- 33  18- 29   4- 34  30- 21   5-  7  22- 19 Position Round- Start Lane - 17
Wk29  03/23  36- 10  38-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11
Wk30  03/30  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25

Wk31  04/06  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3
Wk32  04/13  32- 10  23- 35   3- 37   1- 31  28-  8  18- 38  33- 29   4- 30  34-  6  21-  5  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/20  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 37  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29
Wk34  04/27  17- 24  12- 32   1- 35  36- 23  37- 28  31-  8  38- 33  18- 29   4- 34  30-  6 Position Round- Start Lane - 21
Wk35  05/04 { Position Round- Start Lane - 23

Wk36  05/11 { Position Round- Start Lane - 25

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42
Wk01  09/09  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  09/16  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
Wk03  09/23  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  09/30  13- 38  25-  8  28- 11   7- 16  35-  6  22- 23  27- 36  18-  9   4- 29  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/07  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25

Wk06  10/14   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42
Wk07  10/21  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
Wk08  10/28  20-  8  26- 17  30- 11  33- 36   6-  9  10- 21  31- 16  23- 27  25- 22  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/04   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
Wk10  11/11  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
Wk11  11/18  27- 33  29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22

Wk12  11/25  15- 35  27- 26   9- 22  20-  8  14- 16  23- 33  31-  6  37- 25  12- 17  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/02  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1
Wk14  12/09  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk15  12/16  38- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk16  12/23  25- 16  23-  6  27-  8  17- 28  20-  3  15- 13  33- 37   9- 10   1- 12  Manually assigned

Wk17  12/30  11- 36  13- 38  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 14
Wk18  01/06  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23
Wk19  01/13   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 37  13- 35  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29
Wk20  01/20  37- 11  20-  8   6- 26  15- 14  25- 28  17-  1  13- 35  12- 16   3-  9  Manually assigned
Wk21  01/27  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  37-  9  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15

Wk22  02/03   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33
Wk23  02/10  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  37-  5  35-  7
Wk24  02/17  24- 25  23-  6   9- 11   3- 14  16- 20  27- 28  35- 12  15- 26  13- 37  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/24  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 37
Wk26  03/02  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4

Wk27  03/09  17- 19   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36
Wk28  03/16   2- 25  20-  6  11- 14  32-  9  10- 27  35- 16  17- 12  26- 23   1- 15 Position Round- Start Lane - 17
Wk29  03/23  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12
Wk30  03/30   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32
Wk31  04/06  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20

Wk32  04/13  19-  7   2- 22  25- 20  14- 27  16- 11  36-  9  12- 15  26- 17  24- 13  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/20   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 26  24- 28
Wk34  04/27   5-  7  21- 25  22-  2  19- 27  16-  9  14- 26  20- 11  13- 10   3- 15 Position Round- Start Lane - 21
Wk35  05/04 { Position Round- Start Lane - 23
Wk36  05/11 { Position Round- Start Lane - 25


